

ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to University of Calicut)

PERUMPILAVU, P.O. KARIKKAD, THRISSUR (DT.), KERALA, PIN-680 519 Ph: 04885-284816, 284817 (Office), 04885-284912 (Principal) | Mob: 8138018182

E-mail: ansarwomenscollege@gmail.com

Ref:

Data											
Date	٠.	٠.									

LETTER OF LINKAGE

Between

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ANSAR WOMEN'S COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU And

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KONDOTTI

This Letter of Linkage is made and entered on 3rd January 2019 by P.G Department of Commerce of Ansar Women's College, Perumpilavu and P.G. Department of Commerce of EMEA College of Arts and Science, Kondotti.

Scope: The scope of collaboration on academic and research activities in the Letter of Linkage includes:

- Academic and Research collaboration in areas of mutual interest
- Exchange of Academic information and scholarly information, materials and library facilities
- Cooperative activities, seminars, workshops, export lectures and academic meetings.

Subsequent to discussion the parties may enter into appropriate agreements containing detailed terms of conditions under which the above services will be provided by P.G Department of Commerce of Ansar Women's College, Perumpilavu and P.G. Department of Commerce of EMEA College of Arts and Science, Kondotti. In witness where of parties are executed the agreement on 3rd January 2019 for a period of 3 years.

Authorized Officials:

PRINCIPAL ANSARWOMEN'S COLLEG PERUMPILAVU

Principal

Ansar Women's College

Perumpilavu

Karikkad Post

Pin: 680519_{KARIKKAD} Pin: 680 519

PERUMPILAVU

Dr. Ayoob CP

EMEA College of Arts & Science Kumminiparamba PO, Kondotty Malappuram Dt. Kerala-673638

KONDO

Principal

EMEA College of Arts and Science

Kumminiparamba Post

Kondotti, Malappuram

Pin: 673638